
                                              BENNETT TIGER                               2022  
                               BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE            2rd Quarter 

 

#RESTORETHEROAR                                   #TFND 
11 Games            Revised 10/11/21 AD-RJ 

Please release players 15 minutes prior to bus departure 

 
 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME Leave 
Monday October 11 Official Practice Begins HOME 3:45 pm <<<>>> 

 
     

Tuesday October 26 Fort Morgan (C, B, A) 
(Fort Morgan Middle School) 
(605 Education Ave. Ft. Morgan, CO. 80701) 

AWAY 4:00 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 

       
Friday November 5 Fitzsimmons (C, B, A) 

(Fitzsimmons Middle School) 
(57093 US-285, Bailey, CO. 80421) 

AWAY 4:30 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 

      
Tuesday November 9 Clear Creek (C, B, A) 

(Clear Creek Middle School) 
(185 Beaver Brook Canyon Dr., Evergreen, CO. 80439) 

AWAY 4:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 

      
Thursday November 11 Byers (C, B, A) 

(Byers Jr.-Sr. High School) 
(444 E. Front St., Byers, CO. 80103) 

AWAY 4:00 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 

      
Tuesday November 16 Fort Morgan (C, B, A) HOME 4:30 p.m. <<<>>> 

      
Thursday November 18 Gilpin County (C, B, A) HOME 4:30 p.m. <<<>>> 

      

 
     

Friday November 19 Fitzsimmons (C, B, A) HOME 4:30 p.m. <<<>>> 
      

F A L L   B R E A K      N O V E M B E R     2 2 – 2 6 
      

Monday November 29 Strasburg (C, B, A) HOME 4:30 p.m. <<<>>> 
      

Wednesday December 1 Bromley East Charter (C, B, A) 
(Bromley East Charter) 
(356 Longspur Dr., Brighton, CO. 80601) 

AWAY 4:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 

      

Wednesday December 8 Strasburg (C, B, A) 
(Hemphill Middle School) 
(2100 Wagner St., Strasburg, CO. 80136) 

AWAY 4:00 p.m. 3:10 p.m. 

      

Thursday December 16 Limon (C, B, A) HOME 4:30 p.m. <<<>>> 

 


